CENTRAL HYDRAULICS INC.

*Daytona Beach *Cocoa °Leesburg *Ocala *Tampa 1-800-264-9571

DELT'ROL

fluid products

DIVISION OF DELTROL CORP

Normal Operating Pressures
Brass - 2,000psi

Carbon Steel - 5,000psi

Stainless Steel - 5,000psi

(UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)

Flow Control Valves Easy Read

Color Band
Flow Control

Needle Valves Easy Read

Color Band
Needle Valve

Ball Check Valves
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EC20B EC20S
EDC25B EDC25S
EDC30B EDC30S
EDC35B EDC35S

EC40B EC40S

Check Valve

Cracking Pressure 1-2.5psi

Globe Check Valves

S25051

S35051

S45051

S65051

S850S51

Carbon Steel - 10,000psi

Globe Needle
Valves
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